SMART FLANGE PRESSURE LEVEL TRANSMITTER
IPS-PT-15 series is a digital flange type pressure level transmitter designed for industrial
level measurement applications. The IPS-PT-15 can be configured to provide integrated
solutions for a broad range of pressure and level measurement applications.
FEATURES
Updating time of output current in 200 ms
Improved performance, increased accuracy and greater stability Two years
stability of 0.15%

SMART FLANGE PRESSURE LEVEL TRANSMITTER
IPS-PT-15
HOW TO ORDER
SMART FLANGE PRESSURE LEVEL TRANSMITTER
IPS-PT-15
BASIC MODEL IPS-PT-15
PRESSURE RANGE
4 0 - 6.0 (0.4) kPa ... 0 - 40 kPa 0 - 40 (2.0) kPa ...  0 - 200 kPa
6 0 - 160 (10.0) kPa ... 0 - 1000 kPa 7 0 - 400 (25.0) kPa ... 0 - 2500 kPa
8 0 - 1.6 (0.08) MPa ... 0 - 8.0 MPa 9 0 - 4.0 (0.20) MPa ... 0 - 20 MPa
5
PROCESS CONNECTION
X
X1 PN10 2 PN16 3 PN25
4 PN40 A ANSI 150# B ANSI 300#
J JIS 10K K JIS 20K Z Other
FLANGE RATING
1 1-1/2" (Diaphragm Diameter If Extended: 38mm) 2 2"  (Diaphragm Diameter If Extended: 48mm)
3 3"  (Diaphragm Diameter If Extended: 66mm) 4 4"  (Diaphragm Diameter If Extended: 89mm)
X
X
DIAPHRAGM EXTENSION MATERIAL
0 Flush Diaphragm 2 2" (50mm) 4 4" (100mm) 6 6" (150mm)
X
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
N Stainless Steel 316L B Hastelloy B C Hastelloy C T Tantalum
X
FLANGE MATERIAL
C Carbon Steel Stainless Steel 304 S6S4 Stainless Steel 316
XXX
X
LOW PRESSURE SIDE PROCESS CONNECTION
2N 1/4" - 18 NPT 4N 1/2" - 14 NPT(with Adapter) XYZ Other
BOLTS & NUTS MATERIAL
N Carbon Steel S  Stainless Steel
XX
FILLING FLUID
SL Silicone (Max. Temperature 130 °C) HT HT Silicone (Max. Temperature 250 °C)
FL Fluorine (Max. Temperature 160 °C) VG Vegetable Oil (Max. Temperature 130 °C)
X
CABLE ENTRY
1 M20*1.5 Conduit Threads 2 1/2" NPT (Female) 0 Other
XXX
OPTIONS
NNN None EXP Explosion Proof Ex D IIB T5
SS6 Stainless Steel 316 Name Plate and Tag Plate
HTS Hart Signal (Compatible)
XYZ Others